Ask about our catering options!
Scan here for
nutritional
information
THE  [6] STICKS
extra cup of sauce +1.49
Our famous homemade sticks rolled fresh every morning,
baked to order and brushed with Greek’s® Special Real

ORDER ONLINE
GreeksPizzeria.com
HOW TO ORDER
(with vanilla icing)
 .......................................... 10.99BONELESS WINGS [1/2 pound]
oven roasted (plain) • bbq • hot & spicy
If you do not want to order online, no worries!
Please see Wooden Bear or Greek’s staff to place your order.
Greek’s account members could be eligible for
monthly giveaways and exclusive offers.
Scan the
QR Code
or
go to
gp1037.greekspizzeria.com/dinein
Log in,
create an account
or order as a guest
Order your food
& pay online
Log In
Email
317-552-1441
21 West North St.
Greenfield Follow Us!
Order Online at GreeksPizzeria.com
v = vegetarian. Entire menu is subject to change. Tax not included.
@GreeksPizzeria
+1.49
OUR SPECIALTY PIZZAS
RANCH | MARINARA | NACHO CHEESE | GREEKS® GARLIC BUTTER
TRY DIPPING SAUCE FOR CRUST
CREATE YOUR PIZZA
PICK YOUR BASE • Fresh hand-tossed
• Thin & Crispy (12” only)
• Gluten Free (10”)
SAUCE IT UP
TOP IT OFF
Meats meatballs • sliced pepperoni • Italian sausage
Indiana bacon • baked ham • grilled chicken
Veggies
banana peppers • green bell peppers • jalapeños
domestic sliced mushrooms • Spanish onions
roma tomatoes • sliced California black olives
Other
organic spinach • pineapple chunks
extra Greek’s® pizza sauce • feta cheese
extra select blended cheeses • minced garlic
MEDIUM
$11.99
SMALL
$8.99
XLARGE
$17.99
MEDIUM
$1.99
Each additional topping.......... SMALL
$1.49
XLARGE
$2.99
GREEK’S®
RED SAUCE
Homemade original
Greek’s® Pizza Sauce
MEDIUM
$10.99
SMALL
$7.99
XLARGE
$16.99
SMALL   7.99
 9” [6 slices]
MEDIUM   10.99